
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8195 LIVINUS PLANET

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2261312
2251464
2249829
2136720
2236499
0827709
0210487
2246025
2246027
0027631
2259821
2272464
0828252
2246328
2249166
0829946
2015032
2248002
2216830
2249575
2184518
2266350
2104749
0047525
2249353
2084768
2262605

Lidnr
Boterdael Christof
Bovendaerde Kenneth
Cooreman Davy
Corbisier Michael
De Meerleer Tuur
De Meersman Tim
De Meyer Jonas
De Pauw Jelle
De Rouck Yannick
De Wilde Jelle
D'hondt Jari
Goditiabois Viktor
Guilbau David
Janssens Roy
Lataire Jonas
Maes Hans
Meert Yannick
Pede Michel
Ponnet Arno
Schoenmaekers Matthias
Seminck Michaël
Smekens Tim
Van Den Bossche Christophe
Van Der Schueren Arno
Verlee Dante
Vermeulen Jo
Verstuyft Tim

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
13/09/1981
28/11/1989
27/01/1971
15/08/1987
21/07/1997
01/02/1985
23/01/1997
17/02/1989
18/02/1987
17/08/1983
20/11/1998
05/06/1995
11/05/1978
07/01/1989
27/10/1983
13/02/1972
07/11/1984
23/02/1996
24/02/1994
21/02/1994
05/07/1985
20/01/1985
22/12/1972
21/06/1995
12/04/1994
17/03/1977
01/02/1992

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2246025 De Pauw Jelle

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 499 46 85 95
jelle.depauw@outlook.com

Afdeling


